
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 1438
AAA T T A T A TGGAACAAAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA TGGAA T TGGGT A T TGAAAAA TGTGCAACGT TGAA T A T T AAAGAAGAAAAA T AGAACAGAAG - - - - - - - - - - T AAAGT T CCGA T C T C TGC T T CAAGAAACCGA T ACAGT CC TGAAAAAAA - - - - - - - T AAC T T T T AA T AA T A T A T AAA T T AA T T AACGGAGCC - - - - - - CC T
AAA T T A T A TGGAGCAAA T AACA T AAAGCA T CAGACAAAA TGGAGT TGGA T A T TGAAAAA T A TGCAACGT TGAA T A T T AAAAAAGAAAAA T AGAACAAAA - - - - - - - - - - - T AAAA T T CC T A T C T C TGC T T T AAGAAACCGA T CCAGT CGTGGAAAAAAAA T AA TGT AAAGT AAAA T AA T AA T T A T AA T AA T T AAC T AA T T AGA TGGA TGA
AAAGCA TGT AAAAC T AA T AACA T ACA T T T T T AGT T A TGGT A T T AA TGA T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T T A T T AAAAAAAAAAAA T AGAACAAAAG - - - - - - - - - - T AAAGT T CCGA T C T C TGC T T CAAGAAACCGA T C T AGT CGTGAGAAAAA T A TGA - - C T T T A T A T AAGGA T AA T AA T AA T AA T T AA T A T AA T A - - - - - - A T T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - CAAACAACAGT CA T T A T - - - - - - - AA T CACGA TGT A T - - - - - - - - - - - - GCAAC T T T AAA T AA T AA T AA T ACAAGA T AGAACAAAAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGT T C TGA T CCC T T C T T C T A - - - - - - GA T CCAGT CGT AAAAAAAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AA T AA T AA T T A T AAAAGAAAA T T T T A T CAA - - - - A T T
AAA T T A T A TGGAGCAAACAACA T AAA T T A T CAGA T AAAA TGGAA T TGGGT A T TGAAAAA TGT ACAACGT TGGA T A T T CAAAAAGAAAAA T AGAACAAAAG - - - - - - - - - - T AAGGT T T CGA T C T C TGC T T T AAGAAACCGA T CCAGT CGTGT AAAAAAAA T AA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T AA T AA TGT CAA - - - - A T T
AAA T T A T A TGGAGAAA T CAACA T AAA T T A T CAGACAAAA TGGAA T TGGGT A T TGAAAAA TGTGCAACGT TGAA T A T T AAAAAAGAAAAA T CGAACAAAAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T C - GT T T TGCA T AC TGA T AAGCA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
AAGCCA T A T T T T CCGAACA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T CCGA T C T C TGC T T CAAGAAACCGA T CCAGT CGTGGAAAAAAAA T AACGC T T T ACA T AACA T ACA T T AAAA T AAA T AAAACA T T CGC TGGA T T T
AAA T CGCAA T AAACAAAC - - - - - - - - - - A T CAGAGCAAA T AAGT T T T AC T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AA TGT T CCGA T C T C TGC T T C - AGAAACCGA T CCAGT CGTGAAAAAAAAA T T A TGT T AAA T ACACAA T AAAC T ACC T T AAC T AA T T T A - - - - - - - - - T T T
A T CC T ACA T - - - - T CAGT AACGT AA T T T - - - - - - - - - T AAAGT AA T AGA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AAAC T T C TGA T C T C TGC T T CAAGAAACCGA T CCAGT CGTGAAAAAAAAAA T AACAA T AAAAGAAGAACA TGCAAAGAAGT CACCACAGAAAA - - - - T T A
AAA T CAAA TGGGG - - - - - - ACA T AAAC T - - - - AAA T AA T T A T AA TGCAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AAAGT T CCGA T - - C T AC T T CAAGAAACCGA T CCAGT CGTGAAAAAAAAAA T AA - T T T AA T A TGA T AA TGA TGT T T T T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T A
AAA T CA T A T AA T C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGT C T TGC T A TGAGC T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AAAGT T CCGA T C T C TGC T T CAAGAAA T CGA T CCAGT CGCGAAAAAAAAACAAAGA T T AGT AA T AAAGT AAA T ACAA T AGT T AGCGCA T T AA - T ACA T A T
T AA T AA T AA T AA T T AA T AAAA T T AAA T AA T AAAAAA T AA T AA T AA T AA T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T C T A - - - - - - - - T AA T TGT AA T T C T A T AA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T T
T A TGT A T A T A T A T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T A T A T A T A T A T A T A T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T C T C TGC T T CAAGAAA T TGA T CCAGT CGTGAAAAAAAGAGT AA - - - - - - - - T AAAAA T A T C TGC TGT C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T C
GT A T CAAA T T CA T C T AAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGAGCAC T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AAACGT CCCA T C T CGGC T T CAAGAAACCGA T CCAGT CGTGAAAAAAAAGT AA T AGT AA T T T T AAAGGT AA T T CAAC T C T A T AA TGGAAGGAA TGGAGA T
AAA T T A T ACAAAA T CAA TGAAA T AA T T T AACAGAGAAGA T AACAA T A - - - A T AA T AAAA TGTGCAACGT TGAA T A T T AGAAAAGAAAAA T AGAACAAAAG - - - - - - - - - - T AAAGT T CCGA T C T C TGC T T CAAGAAACCGA T CCAGT CGTGAGAAAAAAA T AAAGAA T AA T - - AA T AA T AAAAACAACAGAAAAC T AC T CA - - TGGA T CA
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TE: rnd_4_family_594.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_2.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_ceg.fa_ce.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa

 size: 1438bp; fragments: 502; full length: 35 (>=1294.2bp)
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TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 1438 bp
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TE: rnd_4_family_594.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_2.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_se.fa

 size: 1745bp; fragments: 484; full length: 0 (>=1570.5bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

500 1000 1500

0
50

10
0

15
0

20
0

25
0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 500 1000 1500

0
50

0
10

00
15

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 500 1000 1500

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)
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After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: rnd_4_family_594

 size: 2095bp; fragments: 927; full length: 1 (>=1885.5bp)
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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